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201601200000
20360

01/20/2016
01:02:44 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EAGLE POINT
GOLF CLUB
INC

Instr
#:20040210000
067530

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201601200000
20360

01/20/2016
01:02:44 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EAGLE POINT
GOLF CLUB
INC

Instr
#:20040210000
067530

Lot#:1
Sub:EAGLE
POINT

201602110000
44350

02/11/2016
12:39:29 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ISSIS & SONS
CARPET INC

Instr
#:20070625000
297130

201603110000
79760

03/11/2016
01:21:22 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ISIS & SONS
CARPET INC

Instr
#:20070625000
297130

Other:SEE
INST

201607130002
42760

07/13/2016
07:49:30 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

OAK
MOUNTAIN
PRESBYTERIA
N CHURCH
INC

Instr
#:20060908000
445110

201609290003
57370

09/29/2016
01:29:57 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCPHERSON
CHARLES K

Instr
#:20061201000
585170

201610210003
87440

10/21/2016
09:49:58 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STELIE LLC Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201601070000
06790

01/07/2016
01:16:21 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SEALING
EQUIPMENT
PRODUCTS
CO INC

Legacy #:1998-
10549 Instr
#:19980325000
105491

Other:SEE
INST

201601080000
08830

01/08/2016
12:49:15 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SEALING
EQUIPMENT
PRODUCTS
CO INC

Legacy #:1998-
10549 Instr
#:19980325000
105491

Other:SEE
INST

201601200000
20360

01/20/2016
01:02:44 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

EAGLE POINT
GOLF CLUB
INC

Instr
#:20040210000
067530

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201603150000
83070

03/15/2016
12:52:51 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

S N O INC Instr
#:20080219000
067020

201607150002
47820

07/15/2016
12:56:03 AM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VULCAN
HIOLDINGS
LLC

Instr
#:20060915000
459700

201611090004
14390

11/09/2016
02:08:12 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CAMELLIA
REALTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

46 23 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:46 Pg:23
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE EAST
FIRST
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 2


