Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COMPASS BANK; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601200000 20360	01/20/2016 01:02:44 PM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EAGLE POINT GOLF CLUB INC					Instr #:20040210000 067530	Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201601200000 20360	01/20/2016 01:02:44 PM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EAGLE POINT GOLF CLUB INC					Instr #:20040210000 067530	Lot#:1 Sub:EAGLE POINT
201602110000 44350	02/11/2016 12:39:29 AM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ISSIS & SONS CARPET INC					Instr #:20070625000 297130	
201603110000 79760	03/11/2016 01:21:22 PM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ISIS & SONS CARPET INC					Instr #:20070625000 297130	Other:SEE INST
201607130002 42760	07/13/2016 07:49:30 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	OAK MOUNTAIN PRESBYTERIA N CHURCH INC					Instr #:20060908000 445110	
201609290003 57370	09/29/2016 01:29:57 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCPHERSON CHARLES K					Instr #:20061201000 585170	
201610210003 87440	10/21/2016 09:49:58 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STELIE LLC						Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201601070000 06790	01/07/2016 01:16:21 PM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SEALING EQUIPMENT PRODUCTS CO INC					Legacy #:1998- 10549 Instr #:19980325000 105491	Other:SEE INST
201601080000 08830	01/08/2016 12:49:15 AM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SEALING EQUIPMENT PRODUCTS CO INC					Legacy #:1998- 10549 Instr #:19980325000 105491	Other:SEE INST
201601200000 20360	01/20/2016 01:02:44 PM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	EAGLE POINT GOLF CLUB INC					Instr #:20040210000 067530	Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201603150000 83070	03/15/2016 12:52:51 AM	COMPASS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SNOINC					Instr #:20080219000 067020	
201607150002 47820	07/15/2016 12:56:03 AM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	VULCAN HIOLDINGS LLC					Instr #:20060915000 459700	
201611090004 14390	11/09/2016 02:08:12 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CAMELLIA REALTY HOLDINGS LLC			46	23		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:46 Pg:23 Sub:RIVERCH ASE EAST FIRST SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 2